COUNCIL MEETINGS 2022

Members of the public and press are welcome to attend meetings. All full Council meetings start at 6.30 pm at Whiston Parish Hall, Well Lane, Whiston, and will be held on the following dates. 
Monday  17th January 2022
Monday 21st February 2022
Monday 21st March 2022
Monday 18th April 2022
Monday 16th May 2022
Monday 20th June 2022
Monday 18th July 2022
No August meeting
Monday 19th September 2022
Monday 17th October 2022
Monday 21st November 2022
Monday 19th December 2022
Minutes and Agendas are available at www.whistonparishcouncil.com The Agenda is advertised 3 clear days before the meeting on the Monday - usually on the Wednesday.
